Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Bambini

Bambini - Bambini M / 500m

Platz
1
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Bambini - Bambini W / 500m

Platz

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:50
00:01:52
00:01:52
00:02:01
00:02:04
00:02:06
00:02:56

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:46
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:17
00:02:24
00:02:26
00:02:35
00:02:39
00:03:07
00:03:49

StartNr.
2851
2860
2741
311
2830
2862
2872

StartNr.
2852
244
2797
2816
2789
227
2820
2796
1
2791
1530
2836
263

11.Flossenbirger Burglauf am 24.07.2010

Name

Parton, Pius
Kellner, Magnus
Schopper, Julius
Schinagl, Nico
Reinold, Bastian
Konig, Samuel
Frohlich, Arthur

Name

Parton, Sophie
Mdiller, Annika
Sailer, Rebekka
Schiml, Jana
Meiler, Paula
Muller, Magdalena
Goppl, Lisa
Sladky, Nina
Schwanitz, Elena
Windschigl, Eva
Windschugl, Lena
Rother, Luna
Scharnagl, Milena

Jahrgang
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2006

Jahrgang
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2006
2004
2004
2003
2004
2007
2003
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Verein

TSV Pleystein
DJK Gleiritsch
1. FC Nagel
GS PloRberg
TV Bechtsrieth
DJK Gleiritsch
DJK Weiden

Verein

TSV Pleystein
GS PloRberg
TSV Flossenbiirg
ohne Verein

TSV Flossenbirg
GS PloRberg

TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Flossenbirg
TSV Flossenbiirg
TSV Flossenbirg
TSV Flossenbirg
TV Bechtsrieth
GS Pl6Rberg
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